
 
  

Senior Exam Dates 2019/20  

Week Beginning    Year  Type  

Monday 16th September  11  Mocks - English, Maths, Science  

Monday 11th until  

Monday 2nd December   
11  Mocks – All Subjects  

Wednesday 8th and 

Thursday 9th January 
11 

OCR National – Sports Science and 

BTEC Music 

Wednesday 8th until 

Friday 10th January  
7&8  PIRA and PUMA  

Monday 13th January  10  Mayfields - English, Maths, Science  

Tuesday 4th February 11 
BTEC Tec – Digital Information 

Technology 

Thursday 6th February 9&10  UK Maths Challenge 

Monday 2nd March  11  Mocks - English, Maths, Sci  

Monday 23rd March  7&8  PIRA and PUMA  

Monday 30th April 7&8 UK Maths Challenge 

Monday 27th April and        

Monday 4th May  

10  Mayfield – All Subjects  

9  Mayfields - English, Maths, Science  

Monday 11th May until 

Thursday 18th June  
11  GCSE’s, BTEC, OCR Nationals  

Monday 29th June   7&8  PIRA and PUMA  

Wednesday 24th June - JCQ Exam Contingency Date  
This is the last date that external exams can be moved in the case of sustained National or 

local disruption.  
  

  

Timetables will be sent home and published on the website nearer 

the exam periods.  


